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Alchemy Aesthetics Co.
412 N Union Ave | New Braunfels, TX 78130

hello@alchemyaestheticsco.com
830-302-3977

ALCHEMY APPROACH
the

The Alchemy Approach embodies a carefully
crafted strategy aimed at achieving what we

term The Unfiltered Glow – your optimal,
healthiest, and most authentic self. 
From initial consultation to ongoing 
skincare regimens, every facet of 

the Alchemy Approach is thoughtfully
curated to ensure you achieve a radiant glow

and embrace the beauty of pro-aging.

OUR VISION: To create a community where
skincare promotes self-care, instilling

confidence through radiant, glowing skin.

opening hours
Monday - Wednesday | 10am - 6pm

Thursday | 10am - 5pm 
Friday | 10am - 3pm

Saturday | 10am -1pm
Sunday | Closed 

*evening appointments available by request

book your appointment

Not sure where to start? 
We get it. When tackling
your skincare goals, it can
be a lot to take in. 

This is where your
skincare journey begins. 

SKINCARE 
SelfcareIS

MEET
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We're committed to crafting
personalized skincare 

regimens that enhance your
natural beauty and illuminate

your skin's true potential.
Thank you for trusting us with

your skincare journey. We look
forward to seeing you glow!

The Alchemy Team

www.alchemyaestheticsco.com



“

view our memberships

20% OFFfor you
Bring this brochure to your appointment

and save 20% on your 
personalized Skincare Starter Kit.

Stephanie

I’m so absolutely pleased with
my overall experience with
Alchemy! From the friendly
and educated staff … to the
medical grade skincare they

have to offer that truly works! 

Jeuveau

Dysport

Daxxify

Botox

Glowtox

$12/unit

$4/unit

$12/unit

$13/unit

INJECTABLESServices

Minimum Purchase of $125+ 

LASERTreatmentsADVANCED Skincare

The girls at alchemy are always
so great to work with. I’ve been

seeing Lisa for about a year
now with the best results! I

can’t support these girls
enough!! Highly recommend!

$10/unit

$3.33/unit

$10/unit

$11/unit

TREATMENT      PRICE            MEMBER

HA Filler

Petite Lip Filler

Sculptra

Radiesse

Fillers

$700

$450

$800

$700

$600

$350

$700

$600

TREATMENT      PRICE            MEMBER

Glow & Go Facial 

Express Glow 

Acne Facial 

Perfect Peel

Perfect Peel Booster

Microchanneling

Dermaplane Add-On

Facials, Peels & More

$179

$129

$149

$299

$50

$399

$50

$149

$99

$129

$299

FREE

$349

$40

TREATMENT                 PRICE        MEMBER
Acne Laser Treatment 

Add-On Acne Laser 

Sun Spot Treatment 

Laser Hair Removal 

Laser 

$125

$75

$150+

Price based on area 

$99

$75

TREATMENT                 PRICE      MEMBER

 I have visited many Med Spas
over the years and Alchemy is

warm and welcoming. I felt that
the staff really cared and took

the time to assess my needs
and treat accordingly.

A skincare ritual is essential 
to achieve glowing skin and
enhance treatment results. 

We offer complimentary 
skin care consultations +

results driven brands
including:

SKINCARERituals

CLIENTReviews

“

“

“

Kayleigh

Tara


