



INJECTABLES | SKINCARE | LASER

www.alchemyaestheticsco.com

ALCHEMY APPROACH

The Alchemy Approach embodies a carefully crafted strategy aimed at achieving what we term The Unfiltered Glow - your optimal, healthiest, and most authentic self.

From initial consultation to ongoing skincare regimens, every facet of the Alchemy Approach is thoughtfully curated to ensure you achieve a radiant glow and embrace the beauty of pro-aging.

OUR VISION: To create a community where skincare promotes self-care, instilling confidence through radiant, glowing skin.



We're committed to crafting personalized skincare

personalized skincare regimens that enhance your natural beauty and illuminate your skin's true potential.

Thank you for trusting us with your skincare journey. We look forward to seeing you glow!

The Alchemy Team

SKINCARE

Not sure where to start? We get it. When tackling your skincare goals, it can be a lot to take in.

This is where your skincare journey begins.





opening hours

Monday - Wednesday | 10am - 6pm
Thursday | 10am - 5pm
Friday | 10am - 3pm
Saturday | 10am -1pm
Sunday | Closed
*evening appointments available by request

Alchemy Aesthetics Co.
412 N Union Ave | New Braunfels, TX 78130

hello@alchemyaestheticsco.com 830-302-3977



www.alchemyaestheticsco.com

Glowtox

TREATMENT	PRICE	MEMBER
Jeuveau	\$12/unit	\$10/unit
Dysport	\$4/unit	\$3.33/unit
Daxxify	\$12/unit	\$10/unit
Botox	\$13/unit	\$11/unit

Fillers

TREATMENT	PRICE	MEMBER
HA Filler	\$700	\$600
Petite Lip Filler	\$450	\$350
Sculptra	\$800	\$700
Radiesse	\$700	\$600

SKINCA



A skincare ritual is essential to achieve glowing skin and enhance treatment results. We offer complimentary skin care consultations + results driven brands including:











ADVANCED Skincale

Facials, Peels & More

TREATMENT	PRICE	MEMBER
Glow & Go Facial	\$179	\$149
Express Glow	\$129	\$99
Acne Facial	\$149	\$129
Perfect Peel	\$299	\$299
Perfect Peel Booster	\$50	FREE
Microchanneling	\$399	\$349
Dermaplane Add-On	\$50	\$40









Bring this brochure to your appointment and save 20% on your personalized Skincare Starter Kit.

Minimum Purchase of \$125+

Laser

TREATMENT	PRICE	MEMBER
Acne Laser Treatment	\$125	\$99
Add-On Acne Laser	\$75	\$75
Sun Spot Treatment	\$150+	
Laser Hair Removal	Price based	on area

I'm so absolutely pleased with my overall experience with Alchemy! From the friendly and educated staff ... to the medical grade skincare they have to offer that truly works!





The girls at alchemy are always so great to work with. I've been seeing Lisa for about a year now with the best results! I can't support these girls enough!! Highly recommend!

I have visited many Med Spas over the years and Alchemy is warm and welcoming. I felt that the staff really cared and took the time to assess my needs and treat accordingly.



